9410DA-OE • 3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI / MADI Fiber OE Transport/Distribution Amplifier
with Full-Flexibility Crosspoint
COBALTDIGITAL.COM US SALES 800 669-1691 / DIRECT +1 217-344-1243 / SALES@COBALTDIGITAL.COM
Specifications subject to change. E&OE. ©2018 Cobalt Digital Inc.
The Cobalt® 9410DA-OE 3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI / MADI Fiber OE Transport/Distribution Amplifier
with Full-Flexibility Crosspoint provides a card-based solution for high-density conversion from fiber
to coax, as well as coaxial distribution. The 9410DA-OE is multi-rate, and supports SDI and ASI/DVB
on all inputs and outputs with non-inverting outputs.

Alignment Jitter: 3G/HD/SD: < 0.3/0.2/0.2 UI
Timing Jitter: 3G/HD/SD: < 2.0/1.0/0.2 UI
ORDERING INFORMATION
9410DA-OE 3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI / MADI Fiber OE Transport/Distribution Amplifier with Full-Flexibility Crosspoint
RM20-9410-OE-B-DIN 20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module (Standard-Width). (2) 3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI / MADI input/output BNCs, (1) Fiber in (LC connector), (8) DA coaxial outputs (DA output connectors
are DIN1.0/2.3) (Note: Mates to card in odd frame slot.)
RM20-9410-OE-B-HDBNC 20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module (Standard-Width). (2) 3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI / MADI input/output BNCs, (1) Fiber in (LC connector), (8) DA coaxial outputs (DA output
connectors are HD-BNC) (Note: Mates to card in odd frame slot.)
RM20-9410DA-OE-B/S-DIN  20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module (Split; supports 2 cards). (2) 3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI / MADI input/outputs, (1) Fiber in (LC connector), (4) DA coaxial outputs (connections are
per card; DA output connectors are DIN1.0/2.3)
RM20-9410DA-OE-B/S-HDBNC 20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module (Split; supports 2 cards). (2) 3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI / MADI input/outputs, (1) Fiber in (LC connector), (4) DA coaxial outputs (connections
are per card; DA output connectors are HD-BNC)
RM20-9410DA-OE-C/S-DIN 20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module (Split; supports 2 cards).  (2) 3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI / MADI input/outputs, (1) Fiber in (LC connector), (6) DA coaxial outputs (connections are
per card; coaxial connectors are DIN1.0/2.3)
RM20-9410DA-OE-C/S-HDBNC 20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module (Split; supports 2 cards).  (2) 3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI / MADI input/outputs, (1) Fiber in (LC connector), (6) DA coaxial outputs (connections
are per card; coaxial connectors are HD-BNC)